©1999,  Molex Premise Networks     Printed in the USA     Form# 218-759     Rev. A2     071700
Features and Benefits
Molex Premise Networks’ 110* Style Connector is
a high-performance IDC capable of providing all your
voice and data interconnect needs. It has been indepen-
dently tested to EIA/TIA assure a gas-tight,
Category 5E connection.
Dimensions Ship Weight

XpressKATT-110* 2U Ring Run
XpressKATT-110* 1U Ring Run
ORDERING INFORMATION
©2001,  Molex Premise Networks     Printed in Australia     Form# 418-775     Rev. A1     130301
Features and Benefits
Included Items - 300 Pair Cable Management Kit
(2) Cable Rings (100mm L x 50mm W)
(1) Mounting Channel (533mm)
(6) Stud Nuts
(6) Flat Washers
(6) Lock Washer
(6) Hex Nuts
Included Items - 600 Pair Cable Management Kit
(3) Cable Rings (100mm L x 50mm W)
(1) Mounting Channel (1016mm)
(8) Stud Nuts
(8) Flat Washers
(8) Lock Washers
(8) Hex Nuts
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
Order No. Description
KPD-00015 XpressKATT-110* 300 Pair Cable Management Kit
KPD-00016 XpressKATT-110* 600 Pair Cable Management Kit
Xpress KATT™  - 110*
Cable Management Kits
Cable Rings
Mounting
Channel
Mounting
Hardware
The XpressKATT-110* Cable Management
Kit is attached at the ends of a
group of system sections to provide
vertical cable management
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
Molex Premise Networks
Corporate Headquarters
Tel: 603 324 0200
Western Europe
Headquarters
Tel: 44 (0) 1489 572111
Eastern Europe
Headquarters
Tel: 48 22 36 92 51
Asia Headquarters
Tel: 852 2637 3759
South Pacific
Headquarters
Tel: 613 9971 7111
Molex Incorporated
Tel:  630 969 4550
ORDERING INFORMATION
©2001,  Molex Premise Networks     Printed in Australia     Form# 418-776     Rev. A1     130301
Features and Benefits
Molex Premise Networks' 5U and 10U Mounting Kits are
part of the XpressKATT-110* family including 50 and 100 Pair
Bases, Ring Runs, and Cable Management Kits.
Components are easily installed by snapping onto
XpressKATT-110* Mounting Poles. To install, simply attach the
poles to the brackets and fasten the brackets to a back-
board or mounting channels.
XpressKATT-110* Mounting Channels aid in horizontal align-
ment of system sections. KPD-00017 is used with a 300
Pair System Section and includes two mounting channels.
KPD-00018 is used with a 600 Pair System Section and
includes three mounting channels.
Parts List for 300 Pair Mounting Kits
(2) Mounting Brackets
(2) Mounting Poles (530mm)
(4) Slotted Screws
Parts List for 600 Pair Mounting Kits
(3) Mounting Brackets
(2) Mounting Poles (1000mm High) /
     (1095mm Medium Kit)  / (1325mm Low Kit)
(6) Slotted Screws
Parts List for KPD-00017 - 2/PKG Mounting
Channels
(2) Mounting Channels
(12) Hardware Sets (stud nuts, washers, hex nuts)
Parts List for KPD-00018 - 3/PKG Mounting
Channels
(3) Mounting Channels
(18) Hardware Sets (stud nuts, washers, hex nuts)
Shipping Weights
KPD-00011 - 300 Pr Kitt             (952 g)
KPD-00012 - 600 Pr Kit (1.36 kg)
KPD-00017 - Mtg Channels (1.59 kg)
KPD-00018 - Mtg Channels (2.59 kg)
Dimensions
Mounting Poles